
 
2013-2014 Florida Department of Education 

Mathematics Instructional Digital/Electronic Materials 
Adopted Bids  
December 8th 

6-8 Mathematics 

M/J Mathematics 1 

Agile Mind Educational Holdings, Inc. - Mathematics  6, Charles A. Dana Center, et al  2013/2013.1.5   
Grade Level 6 - 8     

Big Ideas Learning, LLC - Big Ideas Math Course 1: A Florida Standards Curriculum, Larson, Ron and Boswell, Laurie  
2015/1  Grade Level 6 - 8     

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt  - HMH Florida Go Math Mathematics 1, Juli K. Dixon, Edward B. Burger, Timothy D. 
Kanold, Matthew R. Larson, Steven J. Leinwand, Martha E. Sandoval-Martinez  2015/Florida  Grade Level 6 - 8     

McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC - Glencoe Math Florida Course 1, Carter, et. Al  2015/1  Grade Level 6 - 8  

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Prentice Hall - Pearson Digits, Grade 6, Fennell et al.  2014/1  Grade Level 6 - 8     

TPS Publishing Inc. - Creative Mathematics  Curriculum with STEM, Literacy and Arts –Mathematics 1-Florida Edition, TPS 
Publishing Inc., Illinois State University, Action Based Curriculum and Invicta Education   2013/First  Grade 
Level 6 - 8    *Adopted date December 22 

VSCHOOLZ - M/J Mathematics 1, VSCHOOLZ  2013/1  Grade Level 6 - 8   
 

M/J Mathematics 1, Advanced 

Big Ideas Learning, LLC - Big Ideas Math Advanced Course 1: A Florida Standards Curriculum, Larson, Ron and Boswell, 
Laurie  2015/1  Grade Level 6 - 8     

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt  - Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Florida Go Math Advanced Mathematics 1, Juli K. Dixon, 
Edward B. Burger, Timothy D. Kanold, Matthew R. Larson, Steven J. Leinwand, Martha E. Sandoval-Martinez  
2015/Florida  Grade Level 6 - 8    

M/J Mathematics 2 

Agile Mind Educational Holdings, Inc. - Mathematics 7, Charles A. Dana Center, et al  2013/2013.1.7   
Grade Level 6 - 8     



Big Ideas Learning, LLC - Big Ideas Math Course 2: A Florida Standards Curriculum, Larson, Ron and Boswell, Laurie  
2015/1  Grade Level 6 - 8     

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt  - HMH Florida Go Math Mathematics 2, Juli K. Dixon, Edward B. Burger, Timothy D. 
Kanold, Matthew R. Larson, Steven J. Leinwand, Martha E. Sandoval-Martinez  2015/Florida  Grade Level 6 - 8     

McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC - Glencoe Math Florida Course 2, Carter, et. Al  2015/1  Grade Level 6 - 8     

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Prentice Hall - Pearson Digits, Grade 7, Fennell et al.  2014/1  Grade Level 6 - 8     

TPS Publishing Inc. - Creative Mathematics Curriculum with STEM, Literacy and Arts –Mathematics 2-Florida Edition, TPS 
Publishing Inc., Illinois State University, Action Based Curriculum and Invicta Education   2013/First  Grade 
Level 6 - 8   *Adopted date December 22 

M/J Mathematics 2, Advanced 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt  - Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Florida Go Math Advanced Mathematics 2,  Juli K. Dixon, 
Edward B. Burger, Timothy D. Kanold, Matthew R. Larson, Steven J. Leinwand, Martha E. Sandoval-Martinez  
2015/Florida  Grade Level 6 - 8   

M/J Pre-Algebra 

Big Ideas Learning, LLC - Big Ideas Math Pre-Algebra: A Florida Standards Curriculum, Larson, Ron and Boswell, Laurie  
2015/1  Grade Level 6 - 8 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt  - HMH Florida Go Math Pre-Algebra, Juli K. Dixon, Edward B. Burger, Timothy D. 
Kanold, Matthew R. Larson, Steven J. Leinwand, Martha E. Sandoval-Martinez  2015/Florida  Grade Level 6 - 8    

McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC - Glencoe Math Florida Course 3, Carter, et. Al  2015/1  Grade Level 6 - 8     

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Prentice Hall - Pearson Digits, Grade 8, Fennell et al.  2014/1  Grade Level 6 - 8     

TPS Publishing Inc. - Creative Mathematics Curriculum with STEM, Literacy and Arts - Pre-Algebra - Florida Edition, TPS 
Publishing Inc., Illinois State University, Action Based Curriculum and Invicta Education  2013/First  Grade Level 
6 - 8    *Adopted date December 22 

9-12 Mathematics 

Algebra 1 

Agile Mind Educational Holdings, Inc. - Algebra I, Charles A. Dana Center, et al  2013/2012.2.28   
Grade Level 9 - 12     



Apex Learning - Algebra 1, Apex Learning  2013/n/a  Grade Level 9 - 12    

Big Ideas Learning, LLC - Big Ideas Algebra 1: A Florida Standards Curriculum, Larson, Ron and Boswell, Laurie  2015/1  
Grade Level 9 - 12   

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt  - Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Florida Algebra 1 Analyze, Connect, Explore, Juli K. Dixon, 
Edward B. Burger, Timothy D. Kanold, Steven J. Leinwand, Martha E. Sandoval-Martinez  2015/Florida  Grade 
Level 9 - 12     

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt  - Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Algebra 1 FUSE, Edward B. Burger, David Chard, Paul 
Kennedy, Steven J. Leinwand, Freddie Renfro, Tom W. Roby, Dale Seymour, Burt Waits  2012/National  Grade 
Level 9 - 12    

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt  - Houghton Mifflin Florida Algebra 1 with Florida Explorations in Core Math, Edward B. 
Burger, David Chard, Paul Kennedy, Steven J. Leinwand, Freddie Renfro, Tom W. Roby, Dale Seymour, Burt 
Waits  2015/Florida  Grade Level 9 - 12     

McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC - Algebra 1 Florida, Glencoe-McGraw-Hill  2015/1  Grade Level 9 - 12  

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Prentice Hall - Pearson High School Mathematics: Algebra 1, Florida Edition,  
Bass et al.  2015/1  Grade Level 9 - 12   

Algebra 2 

Agile Mind Educational Holdings, Inc. - Algebra II, Charles A. Dana Center, et al  2013/2013.1.3 
Grade Level 9 - 12     

 
Apex Learning - Algebra 2, Apex Learning  2013/n/a  Grade Level 9 - 12    

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt  - Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Algebra 2 FUSE, Edward B. Burger, David Chard, Paul 
Kennedy, Steven J. Leinwand, Freddie Renfro, Tom W. Roby, Dale Seymour, Burt Waits  2012/National  Grade 
Level 9 - 12     

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt  - Houghton Mifflin Florida Algebra 2 with Florida Explorations in Core Math, Edward B. 
Burger, David Chard, Paul Kennedy, Steven J. Leinwand, Freddie Renfro, Tom W. Roby, Dale Seymour, Burt 
Waits  2015/Florida  Grade Level 9 - 12     

McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC - Algebra 2 Florida, Glencoe-McGraw-Hill  2015/1  Grade Level 9 - 12  
 

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Prentice Hall - Pearson High School Mathematics: Algebra 2, Florida Edition, 
Bass et al.  2015/1  Grade Level 9 - 12     

Calculus Honors 

Agile Mind Educational Holdings, Inc. - Calculus AB,  Charles A. Dana Center, et al  2013/2012.2.14  
Grade Level 9 - 12     

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Prentice Hall - Calculus: Graphical, Numerical, Algebraic, Finney et al.  2012/4  
Grade Level 9 - 12     



Geometry 

Agile Mind Educational Holdings, Inc. -  Geometry, Charles A. Dana Center, et al  2013/2013.1.3   
Grade Level 9 - 12     

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt  - Houghton Mifflin Harcourt FUSE,  Edward B. Burger, David Chard, Paul Kennedy, 
Steven J. Leinwand, Freddie Renfro, Tom W. Roby, Dale Seymour, Burt Waits  2012/National  Grade Level 9 - 12     
 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt  - HMH Florida Geometry with Florida Explorations in Core Math, Edward B. Burger, David 
Chard, Paul Kennedy, Steven J. Leinwand, Freddie Renfro, Roby, Dale Seymour, Burt Waits  2015/Florida  Grade 
Level 9 - 12     

McGraw-Hill School Education, LLC - Geometry Florida , Glencoe-McGraw-Hill  2015/1  Grade Level 9 - 12     

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Prentice Hall - Pearson High School Mathematics: Geometry, Florida Edition, 
Bass et al.  2015/1  Grade Level 9 - 12    

VSCHOOLZ - Geometry, VSCHOOLZ  2013/1  Grade Level 9 - 12     

Liberal Arts Mathematics 1 

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Prentice Hall - Liberal Arts Math: A Florida Course, Consortium for 
Foundation Mathematics  2014/2  Grade Level 9 - 12     

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Prentice Hall - Thinking Mathematically, Blitzer  2011/5  Grade Level 9 - 12     

Liberal Arts Mathematics 2 

Apex Learning - Liberal Arts Math, Apex Learning  2013/NA  Grade Level 9 - 12     

Mathematics for College Readiness 

Apex Learning - Math for College Readiness, Apex Learning  2013/n/a  Grade Level 9 - 12   

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt  - Larson, College Prep Algebra, 1/e,  Ron Larson  2014/1/e  Grade Level 9 - 12    
 

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Prentice Hall - Intermediate Algebra: Math for College Readiness, Florida Edition,  
Martin-Gay  2013/1  Grade Level 9 - 12   

Mathematics for College Success 

Apex Learning - Math for College Success, Apex Learning  2013/n/a  Grade Level 9 - 12    

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Prentice Hall - MathXL for School, Pearson  2012/1  Grade Level 9 - 12     
 



Trigonometry Honors 

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt  - Larson, Trigonometry, 9/e,  Ron Larson  2014/9/e  Grade Level 9 - 12     
 

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing as Prentice Hall - Trigonometry, Lial et al.  2013/10  Grade Level 9 - 12     
 

 


